                                                                                MAA-5X Series
                     ISOLATED 5W REGULATED OUTPUT DC/DC CONVERTERS
www.tozerpower.com                                 Rev.01                                    page 1
Order Code
Input
Voltage
Output Voltage Vdc Output Current mA Ripple&Noise mV %Eff.
 (Typ) Vout1 Vout2 Vout3 Vout1 Vout2 Vout3 Vout1 Vout2 Vout3
MAA-5-5 85-265Vac 5   1000   50   75
MAA-5-12 85-265Vac 12   450   120   80
MAA-5-15 85-265Vac 15   350   120   80
MAA-5-24 85-265Vac 24   210   150   80
MAA-5-48 85-265Vac 48   110   150   80
MAA-5D-5 85-265Vac 5 -5  500 500  50 50  75
MAA-5D-12 85-265Vac 12 -12  220 220  120 120  80
MAA-5D-15 85-265Vac 15 -15  180 180  120 120  80
MAA-5D-24 85-265Vac 24 -24  55 55  150 150  80
MAA-5D-L1 85-265Vac 5 5  700 300  50 50  75
MAA-5D-M1 85-265Vac 5 12  600 250  50 120  78
MAA-5D-N1 85-265Vac 5 15  600 150  50 120  78
MAA-5D-A1 85-265Vac 5 24  600 100  50 120  78
MAA-5D-O1 85-265Vac 12 12  320 100  120 120  78
MAA-5D-P1 85-265Vac 12 15  300 100  120 120  78
MAA-5D-B1 85-265Vac 12 24  210 100  120 150  80
MAA-5D-Q1 85-265Vac 15 15  230 100  120 120  80
MAA-5T-R1 85-265Vac 5 5 -5 800 100 100 50 50 50 75
MAA-5T-F1 85-265Vac 5 12 -12 600 100 100 50 120 120 80
MAA-5T-G1 85-265Vac 5 15 -15 600 100 100 50 120 120 80
FEATURE
n RoHS compliant
n optional Metal case, Plastic case, Open frame
n High efficiency to 80%